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Vienna International Longcourse Championships
Wien, Stadionbad, 6. - 8.6.2014

Event 72 Men, 200m Freestyle Open
08.06.2014 - 9:25 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2012

Rank YB Time Pts 100m 200m

Int. OP

1. DUDAS Daniel 94 Hungary 1:56.17 676 A 58.22 57.95
2. SIKHARULIDZE Davit 94 Georgian Aquatic Sport 1:56.96 663 A 57.29 59.67
3. REMENYI Armin 98 Hungary 1:57.88 647 A 57.87 1:00.01
4. PULAI Vince 95 Hungary 1:58.55 636 A 59.18 59.37
5. STOCKINGER Dietmar 82 Theresianum 1:58.92 631 A 57.97 1:00.95
6. SMETANA Marek 97 SPK Bratislava 1:59.24 625 A 58.27 1:00.97
7. OROSZ Adam 96 Hungary 1:59.81 617 A 58.30 1:01.51
8. SAUBER Jakub 95 JPK Axis 1:59.94 615 A 58.97 1:00.97
9. DITTRICH Nikolaus 93 SVSi 2:00.60 605 B 57.35 1:03.25

10. NUSSBAUMER Felix 99 Aquatic 2:00.93 600 B 58.35 1:02.58
11. MOESSLER Michael 93 Theresianum 2:01.18 596 B 58.34 1:02.84
12. KUCERA Daniel 96 JPK Axis 2:02.47 577 B 59.13 1:03.34
13. DRAGOVIC Nikola 96 Donau 2:03.11 568 B 1:00.80 1:02.31
14. MATITZ Christof 91 Diana 2:03.61 561 B 59.20 1:04.41
15. ARNOLD Oliver 99 SPK Bratislava 2:04.40 551 B 1:00.37 1:04.03
16. EGRI Szabolcs 00 Tatabanyai VSE 2:06.79 520 B 1:02.27 1:04.52
17. KRAUSE Ruben 97 Darnyi Tamas SC 2:06.89 519 R 1:00.57 1:06.32
18. KURLETO Piotr Oskar 00 Korona Krakow 2:07.46 512 R 1:01.46 1:06.00
19. RING Richard 00 Soproni UBKSE 2:07.68 509 1:02.28 1:05.40
20. LEITNER Mario 97 Donau 2:08.28 502 59.41 1:08.87
21. KATAI Krisztian 00 Tatabanyai VSE 2:09.59 487 1:02.14 1:07.45
22. WIMMER Christoph 97 ASV 2:09.70 486 1:01.44 1:08.26
23. KEINRATH Stefan 95 Eisenstaedter SU 2:10.00 483 1:01.79 1:08.21
24. KOLLER Jan 97 Eisenstaedter SU 2:10.07 482 1:02.52 1:07.55
25. LISZKA Lukas 97 ASV 2:10.42 478 1:03.27 1:07.15

BAMER Franz 84 SU Wien 2:10.42 478 1:03.72 1:06.70
27. HAIDER Stephan 99 Diana 2:10.48 477 1:03.03 1:07.45
28. KUNISHIO Musashi 00 The Mermaids 2:11.44 467 1:03.61 1:07.83
29. VONDRA Filip 98 JPK Axis 2:12.32 458 1:01.30 1:11.02
30. HANZL David 98 SVSi 2:12.42 457 1:04.75 1:07.67
31. NEUBAUER Florian 98 Theresianum 2:13.57 445 1:03.22 1:10.35
32. RIZEK Christoph 99 The Mermaids 2:13.85 442 1:06.11 1:07.74
33. LECHNER Maximilian 00 SVS-Schwimmen 2:15.18 429 1:06.39 1:08.79
34. SCHOCHER Gustav 99 Aquatic 2:15.35 427 1:05.20 1:10.15
35. SVOBODA Julian 98 Donau 2:15.76 424 1:06.23 1:09.53
36. STRAUSSBERGER Niklaus 00 SVS-Schwimmen 2:16.38 418 1:06.97 1:09.41

OPALKA Norbert 00 ASV 2:16.38 418 1:05.70 1:10.68
38. FORIS Daniel 00 Tatabanyai VSE 2:17.03 412 1:06.88 1:10.15
39. LEITNER Simon 99 Donau 2:17.16 411 1:05.27 1:11.89
40. SIMON Fabio 99 Soproni UBKSE 2:17.22 410 1:06.59 1:10.63
41. VALINCIC Marin 99 Swimming Club Neptun 2:17.86 405 1:05.20 1:12.66
42. WLODARCZYK Bruno 00 TS Wisla Krakow 2:17.90 404 1:05.77 1:12.13
43. DRAGOI Andrei 98 Friesen 2:20.61 381 1:08.96 1:11.65
44. TSCHUGGUEL Walter 66 Diana 2:21.51 374 1:08.65 1:12.86
45. SUMARA Konrad 00 TS Wisla Krakow 2:22.39 367 1:08.23 1:14.16
46. UNTERGANSCHNIGG Stefan 00 SU Wien 2:24.06 354 1:07.59 1:16.47
47. POLTERAUER Martin 99 Diana 2:25.92 341 1:08.96 1:16.96
48. RIZEK Bernhard 01 The Mermaids 2:26.43 337 1:11.66 1:14.77
49. SENFT Raphael 98 Friesen 2:27.32 331 1:11.99 1:15.33
50. KIRSCHKA Christoph 01 SVS-Schwimmen 2:27.54 330 1:12.10 1:15.44
51. FRITTHUM Benjamin 01 Theresianum 2:27.90 328 1:09.92 1:17.98
52. WU Bing-Yu 00 The Mermaids 2:28.34 325 1:11.89 1:16.45
53. FIDRICH Vince 01 Tatabanyai VSE 2:29.08 320 1:10.89 1:18.19
54. FILIPOVIC Marko 01 Swimming Club Neptun 2:29.14 319 1:11.72 1:17.42
55. SEREINIG Leon 99 Diana 2:29.50 317 1:10.93 1:18.57
56. HEMETEK Max 98 SVSi 2:29.67 316 1:13.18 1:16.49
57. POZVAI Martin 99 Soproni UBKSE 2:30.11 313 1:11.56 1:18.55
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Vienna International Longcourse Championships
Wien, Stadionbad, 6. - 8.6.2014

Event 72, Men, 200m Freestyle, Prelim, Int. OP

Rank YB Time Pts 100m 200m

58. BOESCH Benjamin 97 Sport Club 2:30.41 311 1:11.77 1:18.64
59. PAVLIK Pascal 01 SVS-Schwimmen 2:32.22 300 1:14.51 1:17.71
60. KRETINGER Wolfgang 99 ASV 2:32.48 299 1:10.70 1:21.78
61. JOBST Raoul 01 The Mermaids 2:35.59 281 1:15.96 1:19.63
62. PUSZER Karol 96 SPK Bratislava 2:35.71 281 1:13.38 1:22.33
63. LEE Geon 98 Diana 2:38.96 264 1:12.73 1:26.23
64. GRUJIC Marko 01 SVSi 2:42.28 248 1:18.27 1:24.01
65. IONESCU Tudor 01 Theresianum 2:42.50 247 1:17.66 1:24.84
66. PARLENOV Arseny 00 Extreme Fitness Atheltics 2:43.91 240 1:17.19 1:26.72
67. LANGER Daniel 97 Theresianum 2:45.25 235 1:18.55 1:26.70
68. MALINA Szymon 01 Glosator Krakow 2:45.61 233 1:21.22 1:24.39
69. RICK Stephan 01 SU Wien 2:47.48 225 1:19.88 1:27.60
70. EL-HAMALAWI Adam 01 SVSi 2:49.10 219 1:21.63 1:27.47
71. FILAKOVSZKY Aron 01 Donau 2:51.01 212 1:22.23 1:28.78
72. MUSIALEK Krzysztof 01 Glosator Krakow 2:52.34 207 1:21.56 1:30.78
73. HASSAN Jussuf 01 SVSi 3:02.53 174 1:26.74 1:35.79
74. SIMONOVIC Nemanja 01 SVSi 3:03.83 170 1:29.00 1:34.83
75. WEISS Nicolas 01 SU Wien 3:24.36 124 1:37.68 1:46.68

DSQ ROGLER Gerhard 94 SVSi 2:02.07 58.10 1:03.97
G02 - The swimmer started before the starting signal.

Int. JN1

1. DUDAS Daniel 94 Hungary 1:56.17 676 A 58.22 57.95
2. SIKHARULIDZE Davit 94 Georgian Aquatic Sport 1:56.96 663 A 57.29 59.67
3. PULAI Vince 95 Hungary 1:58.55 636 A 59.18 59.37
4. SAUBER Jakub 95 JPK Axis 1:59.94 615 A 58.97 1:00.97
5. KEINRATH Stefan 95 Eisenstaedter SU 2:10.00 483 1:01.79 1:08.21

DSQ ROGLER Gerhard 94 SVSi 2:02.07 58.10 1:03.97
G02 - The swimmer started before the starting signal.

Int. JN2

1. SMETANA Marek 97 SPK Bratislava 1:59.24 625 A 58.27 1:00.97
2. OROSZ Adam 96 Hungary 1:59.81 617 A 58.30 1:01.51
3. KUCERA Daniel 96 JPK Axis 2:02.47 577 B 59.13 1:03.34
4. DRAGOVIC Nikola 96 Donau 2:03.11 568 B 1:00.80 1:02.31
5. KRAUSE Ruben 97 Darnyi Tamas SC 2:06.89 519 R 1:00.57 1:06.32
6. LEITNER Mario 97 Donau 2:08.28 502 59.41 1:08.87
7. WIMMER Christoph 97 ASV 2:09.70 486 1:01.44 1:08.26
8. KOLLER Jan 97 Eisenstaedter SU 2:10.07 482 1:02.52 1:07.55
9. LISZKA Lukas 97 ASV 2:10.42 478 1:03.27 1:07.15

10. BOESCH Benjamin 97 Sport Club 2:30.41 311 1:11.77 1:18.64
11. PUSZER Karol 96 SPK Bratislava 2:35.71 281 1:13.38 1:22.33
12. LANGER Daniel 97 Theresianum 2:45.25 235 1:18.55 1:26.70

Int. JG

1. REMENYI Armin 98 Hungary 1:57.88 647 A 57.87 1:00.01
2. NUSSBAUMER Felix 99 Aquatic 2:00.93 600 B 58.35 1:02.58
3. ARNOLD Oliver 99 SPK Bratislava 2:04.40 551 B 1:00.37 1:04.03
4. HAIDER Stephan 99 Diana 2:10.48 477 1:03.03 1:07.45
5. VONDRA Filip 98 JPK Axis 2:12.32 458 1:01.30 1:11.02
6. HANZL David 98 SVSi 2:12.42 457 1:04.75 1:07.67
7. NEUBAUER Florian 98 Theresianum 2:13.57 445 1:03.22 1:10.35
8. RIZEK Christoph 99 The Mermaids 2:13.85 442 1:06.11 1:07.74
9. SCHOCHER Gustav 99 Aquatic 2:15.35 427 1:05.20 1:10.15

10. SVOBODA Julian 98 Donau 2:15.76 424 1:06.23 1:09.53
11. LEITNER Simon 99 Donau 2:17.16 411 1:05.27 1:11.89
12. SIMON Fabio 99 Soproni UBKSE 2:17.22 410 1:06.59 1:10.63
13. VALINCIC Marin 99 Swimming Club Neptun 2:17.86 405 1:05.20 1:12.66
14. DRAGOI Andrei 98 Friesen 2:20.61 381 1:08.96 1:11.65
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Vienna International Longcourse Championships
Wien, Stadionbad, 6. - 8.6.2014

Event 72, Boys, 200m Freestyle, Prelim, Int. JG

Rank YB Time Pts 100m 200m

15. POLTERAUER Martin 99 Diana 2:25.92 341 1:08.96 1:16.96
16. SENFT Raphael 98 Friesen 2:27.32 331 1:11.99 1:15.33
17. SEREINIG Leon 99 Diana 2:29.50 317 1:10.93 1:18.57
18. HEMETEK Max 98 SVSi 2:29.67 316 1:13.18 1:16.49
19. POZVAI Martin 99 Soproni UBKSE 2:30.11 313 1:11.56 1:18.55
20. KRETINGER Wolfgang 99 ASV 2:32.48 299 1:10.70 1:21.78
21. LEE Geon 98 Diana 2:38.96 264 1:12.73 1:26.23

Int. S1

1. EGRI Szabolcs 00 Tatabanyai VSE 2:06.79 520 B 1:02.27 1:04.52
2. KURLETO Piotr Oskar 00 Korona Krakow 2:07.46 512 R 1:01.46 1:06.00
3. RING Richard 00 Soproni UBKSE 2:07.68 509 1:02.28 1:05.40
4. KATAI Krisztian 00 Tatabanyai VSE 2:09.59 487 1:02.14 1:07.45
5. KUNISHIO Musashi 00 The Mermaids 2:11.44 467 1:03.61 1:07.83
6. LECHNER Maximilian 00 SVS-Schwimmen 2:15.18 429 1:06.39 1:08.79
7. STRAUSSBERGER Niklaus 00 SVS-Schwimmen 2:16.38 418 1:06.97 1:09.41

OPALKA Norbert 00 ASV 2:16.38 418 1:05.70 1:10.68
9. FORIS Daniel 00 Tatabanyai VSE 2:17.03 412 1:06.88 1:10.15

10. WLODARCZYK Bruno 00 TS Wisla Krakow 2:17.90 404 1:05.77 1:12.13
11. SUMARA Konrad 00 TS Wisla Krakow 2:22.39 367 1:08.23 1:14.16
12. UNTERGANSCHNIGG Stefan 00 SU Wien 2:24.06 354 1:07.59 1:16.47
13. RIZEK Bernhard 01 The Mermaids 2:26.43 337 1:11.66 1:14.77
14. KIRSCHKA Christoph 01 SVS-Schwimmen 2:27.54 330 1:12.10 1:15.44
15. FRITTHUM Benjamin 01 Theresianum 2:27.90 328 1:09.92 1:17.98
16. WU Bing-Yu 00 The Mermaids 2:28.34 325 1:11.89 1:16.45
17. FIDRICH Vince 01 Tatabanyai VSE 2:29.08 320 1:10.89 1:18.19
18. FILIPOVIC Marko 01 Swimming Club Neptun 2:29.14 319 1:11.72 1:17.42
19. PAVLIK Pascal 01 SVS-Schwimmen 2:32.22 300 1:14.51 1:17.71
20. JOBST Raoul 01 The Mermaids 2:35.59 281 1:15.96 1:19.63
21. GRUJIC Marko 01 SVSi 2:42.28 248 1:18.27 1:24.01
22. IONESCU Tudor 01 Theresianum 2:42.50 247 1:17.66 1:24.84
23. PARLENOV Arseny 00 Extreme Fitness Atheltics 2:43.91 240 1:17.19 1:26.72
24. MALINA Szymon 01 Glosator Krakow 2:45.61 233 1:21.22 1:24.39
25. RICK Stephan 01 SU Wien 2:47.48 225 1:19.88 1:27.60
26. EL-HAMALAWI Adam 01 SVSi 2:49.10 219 1:21.63 1:27.47
27. FILAKOVSZKY Aron 01 Donau 2:51.01 212 1:22.23 1:28.78
28. MUSIALEK Krzysztof 01 Glosator Krakow 2:52.34 207 1:21.56 1:30.78
29. HASSAN Jussuf 01 SVSi 3:02.53 174 1:26.74 1:35.79
30. SIMONOVIC Nemanja 01 SVSi 3:03.83 170 1:29.00 1:34.83
31. WEISS Nicolas 01 SU Wien 3:24.36 124 1:37.68 1:46.68

Int. S2

1. SPACZAY Balazs Adam 02 ASV 2:23.14 361 1:09.93 1:13.21
2. KUCSERA Bendeguz 03 Tatabanyai VSE 2:29.60 316 1:13.42 1:16.18
3. KOKAI Aron 02 Sportiskola Sopron 2:29.97 314 1:11.03 1:18.94
4. PETRO Michal 03 SU Wien 2:37.58 271 1:17.34 1:20.24
5. BAJWA David 02 Theresianum 2:38.10 268 1:18.66 1:19.44
6. RIZEK Andreas 03 The Mermaids 2:39.34 262 1:18.34 1:21.00
7. CAJKOVSKY Luka 03 Aquatic 2:45.29 234 1:20.07 1:25.22
8. ELBAHNASAWY Abdelrahman 02 Diana 2:46.81 228 1:22.65 1:24.16
9. MURATI Din 03 Aquatic 2:47.58 225 1:22.11 1:25.47

10. OROS Samuel Martin 02 Diana 2:48.33 222 1:21.88 1:26.45
11. DOROSH Andrey 03 Friesen 2:49.97 216 1:22.97 1:27.00
12. HANSEN LOEVE Niklas 03 Hakoah 2:50.39 214 1:21.62 1:28.77
13. TIAN Yubo 03 Soproni UBKSE 2:50.59 213 1:24.98 1:25.61
14. LACKNER Mathias 03 Friesen 2:50.62 213 1:22.68 1:27.94
15. KADNAR Marko 03 Sportiskola Sopron 2:51.55 210 1:24.94 1:26.61
16. LOTTES Roman 02 SVSi 2:52.75 205 1:25.93 1:26.82
17. DUVNJAK Amar 03 Aquatic 2:58.01 188 1:26.86 1:31.15
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Vienna International Longcourse Championships
Wien, Stadionbad, 6. - 8.6.2014

Event 72, Boys, 200m Freestyle, Prelim, Int. S2

Rank YB Time Pts 100m 200m

18. EMROVIC Kenan 03 Donau 2:58.83 185 1:21.96 1:36.87
19. SCHAFFRIAN Mark 03 SU Wien 3:04.02 170 1:29.74 1:34.28
20. KRAUS Wiktor 03 Glosator Krakow 3:04.35 169 1:28.19 1:36.16
21. MATHEU Philip 02 Aquatic 3:07.81 160 1:29.39 1:38.42
22. LANGMAIER Jan 02 Friesen 3:11.28 151 1:33.35 1:37.93
23. SABIROV Artem 02 Extreme Fitness Atheltics 3:16.76 139 1:33.06 1:43.70
24. SAVIN Andrey 03 Extreme Fitness Atheltics 3:18.24 136 1:33.88 1:44.36
25. DIACONU Alberto 03 The Mermaids 3:23.25 126 1:42.76 1:40.49
26. TUGANBAYEV Alen 03 Theresianum 3:23.92 125 1:37.17 1:46.75
27. KRICHELI Roy 03 SVSi 3:26.98 119 1:40.41 1:46.57
28. TRIFUNOVIC Philipp 03 SVSi 3:27.33 119 1:39.29 1:48.04

Int. S3

1. WACK Arpad 04 Aquatic 2:43.03 244 1:21.01 1:22.02
2. FREUDENTHALER Clemens 04 SU Wien 2:49.56 217 1:24.75 1:24.81
3. SZENTI Kristof 04 Sportiskola Sopron 2:52.78 205 1:23.23 1:29.55
4. KOZOKAR Nikola 04 Hakoah 2:56.59 192 1:27.33 1:29.26
5. BAUMGARTNER Moritz 05 Aquatic 2:57.10 191 1:24.70 1:32.40
6. POZVAI Oliver 05 Soproni UBKSE 3:04.99 167 1:30.65 1:34.34
7. NOWITSCH Theo 04 SVSi 3:09.37 156 1:35.56 1:33.81
8. FRITTHUM Gregory 04 Theresianum 3:16.17 140 1:37.70 1:38.47
9. HANDL Paul 04 Aquatic 3:17.96 136 1:36.98 1:40.98

10. DOBRONYI Botond 04 Sportiskola Sopron 3:18.94 134 1:36.55 1:42.39
11. EL-HAMALAWI Aaron 05 SVSi 3:19.59 133 1:36.97 1:42.62
12. HODI Raffael 05 The Mermaids 3:21.96 128 1:34.79 1:47.17
13. RICK Thomas 04 SU Wien 3:27.02 119 1:39.07 1:47.95
14. AUERBACH Luca 05 SU Wien 3:27.15 119 1:41.30 1:45.85
15. KUKLA Konrad 04 Diana 3:28.78 116 1:39.29 1:49.49
16. KOKAI Mark 05 Sportiskola Sopron 3:32.79 110 1:42.20 1:50.59
17. EMROVIC Kemal 04 Donau 3:34.59 107 1:41.86 1:52.73
18. PANTAZI Carol 05 SU Wien 3:36.60 104 1:43.13 1:53.47
19. STROHMAIER Jonas 05 SU Wien 3:38.94 101 1:43.95 1:54.99
20. GANTCHEV Daniel 06 SU Wien 3:45.52 92 1:48.85 1:56.67
21. EINFALT Dominik Rene 05 SVSi 3:46.70 91 1:50.89 1:55.81
22. HASSAN Ahmed 05 SVSi 3:58.29 78 1:56.60 2:01.69
23. LOTTES Stephan 05 SVSi 3:58.34 78 1:52.16 2:06.18
24. NIKOLAISHVILI Nikolos 05 Theresianum 4:35.45 50 2:12.76 2:22.69

DSQ LOVISEK Richard 04 SVSi 3:09.01 1:33.07 1:35.94
G02 - The swimmer started before the starting signal.

sick DJURIC Filip 04 Aquatic

Vie. OP

1. STOCKINGER Dietmar 82 Theresianum 1:58.92 631 A 57.97 1:00.95
2. DITTRICH Nikolaus 93 SVSi 2:00.60 605 B 57.35 1:03.25
3. NUSSBAUMER Felix 99 Aquatic 2:00.93 600 B 58.35 1:02.58
4. MOESSLER Michael 93 Theresianum 2:01.18 596 B 58.34 1:02.84
5. DRAGOVIC Nikola 96 Donau 2:03.11 568 B 1:00.80 1:02.31
6. MATITZ Christof 91 Diana 2:03.61 561 B 59.20 1:04.41
7. LEITNER Mario 97 Donau 2:08.28 502 59.41 1:08.87
8. WIMMER Christoph 97 ASV 2:09.70 486 1:01.44 1:08.26
9. LISZKA Lukas 97 ASV 2:10.42 478 1:03.27 1:07.15

BAMER Franz 84 SU Wien 2:10.42 478 1:03.72 1:06.70
11. HAIDER Stephan 99 Diana 2:10.48 477 1:03.03 1:07.45
12. KUNISHIO Musashi 00 The Mermaids 2:11.44 467 1:03.61 1:07.83
13. HANZL David 98 SVSi 2:12.42 457 1:04.75 1:07.67
14. NEUBAUER Florian 98 Theresianum 2:13.57 445 1:03.22 1:10.35
15. RIZEK Christoph 99 The Mermaids 2:13.85 442 1:06.11 1:07.74
16. SCHOCHER Gustav 99 Aquatic 2:15.35 427 1:05.20 1:10.15
17. SVOBODA Julian 98 Donau 2:15.76 424 1:06.23 1:09.53
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Vienna International Longcourse Championships
Wien, Stadionbad, 6. - 8.6.2014

Event 72, Men, 200m Freestyle, Prelim, Vie. OP

Rank YB Time Pts 100m 200m

18. OPALKA Norbert 00 ASV 2:16.38 418 1:05.70 1:10.68
19. LEITNER Simon 99 Donau 2:17.16 411 1:05.27 1:11.89
20. DRAGOI Andrei 98 Friesen 2:20.61 381 1:08.96 1:11.65
21. TSCHUGGUEL Walter 66 Diana 2:21.51 374 1:08.65 1:12.86
22. UNTERGANSCHNIGG Stefan 00 SU Wien 2:24.06 354 1:07.59 1:16.47
23. POLTERAUER Martin 99 Diana 2:25.92 341 1:08.96 1:16.96
24. RIZEK Bernhard 01 The Mermaids 2:26.43 337 1:11.66 1:14.77
25. SENFT Raphael 98 Friesen 2:27.32 331 1:11.99 1:15.33
26. FRITTHUM Benjamin 01 Theresianum 2:27.90 328 1:09.92 1:17.98
27. WU Bing-Yu 00 The Mermaids 2:28.34 325 1:11.89 1:16.45
28. SEREINIG Leon 99 Diana 2:29.50 317 1:10.93 1:18.57
29. HEMETEK Max 98 SVSi 2:29.67 316 1:13.18 1:16.49
30. BOESCH Benjamin 97 Sport Club 2:30.41 311 1:11.77 1:18.64
31. KRETINGER Wolfgang 99 ASV 2:32.48 299 1:10.70 1:21.78
32. JOBST Raoul 01 The Mermaids 2:35.59 281 1:15.96 1:19.63
33. LEE Geon 98 Diana 2:38.96 264 1:12.73 1:26.23
34. GRUJIC Marko 01 SVSi 2:42.28 248 1:18.27 1:24.01
35. IONESCU Tudor 01 Theresianum 2:42.50 247 1:17.66 1:24.84
36. LANGER Daniel 97 Theresianum 2:45.25 235 1:18.55 1:26.70
37. RICK Stephan 01 SU Wien 2:47.48 225 1:19.88 1:27.60
38. EL-HAMALAWI Adam 01 SVSi 2:49.10 219 1:21.63 1:27.47
39. FILAKOVSZKY Aron 01 Donau 2:51.01 212 1:22.23 1:28.78
40. HASSAN Jussuf 01 SVSi 3:02.53 174 1:26.74 1:35.79
41. SIMONOVIC Nemanja 01 SVSi 3:03.83 170 1:29.00 1:34.83
42. WEISS Nicolas 01 SU Wien 3:24.36 124 1:37.68 1:46.68

DSQ ROGLER Gerhard 94 SVSi 2:02.07 58.10 1:03.97
G02 - The swimmer started before the starting signal.

Vie. JN1

DSQ ROGLER Gerhard 94 SVSi 2:02.07 58.10 1:03.97
G02 - The swimmer started before the starting signal.

Vie. JN2

1. DRAGOVIC Nikola 96 Donau 2:03.11 568 B 1:00.80 1:02.31
2. LEITNER Mario 97 Donau 2:08.28 502 59.41 1:08.87
3. WIMMER Christoph 97 ASV 2:09.70 486 1:01.44 1:08.26
4. LISZKA Lukas 97 ASV 2:10.42 478 1:03.27 1:07.15
5. BOESCH Benjamin 97 Sport Club 2:30.41 311 1:11.77 1:18.64
6. LANGER Daniel 97 Theresianum 2:45.25 235 1:18.55 1:26.70

Vie. JG

1. NUSSBAUMER Felix 99 Aquatic 2:00.93 600 B 58.35 1:02.58
2. HAIDER Stephan 99 Diana 2:10.48 477 1:03.03 1:07.45
3. HANZL David 98 SVSi 2:12.42 457 1:04.75 1:07.67
4. NEUBAUER Florian 98 Theresianum 2:13.57 445 1:03.22 1:10.35
5. RIZEK Christoph 99 The Mermaids 2:13.85 442 1:06.11 1:07.74
6. SCHOCHER Gustav 99 Aquatic 2:15.35 427 1:05.20 1:10.15
7. SVOBODA Julian 98 Donau 2:15.76 424 1:06.23 1:09.53
8. LEITNER Simon 99 Donau 2:17.16 411 1:05.27 1:11.89
9. DRAGOI Andrei 98 Friesen 2:20.61 381 1:08.96 1:11.65

10. POLTERAUER Martin 99 Diana 2:25.92 341 1:08.96 1:16.96
11. SENFT Raphael 98 Friesen 2:27.32 331 1:11.99 1:15.33
12. SEREINIG Leon 99 Diana 2:29.50 317 1:10.93 1:18.57
13. HEMETEK Max 98 SVSi 2:29.67 316 1:13.18 1:16.49
14. KRETINGER Wolfgang 99 ASV 2:32.48 299 1:10.70 1:21.78
15. LEE Geon 98 Diana 2:38.96 264 1:12.73 1:26.23
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Vienna International Longcourse Championships
Wien, Stadionbad, 6. - 8.6.2014

Event 72, Men, 200m Freestyle, Prelim

Vie. S1

1. KUNISHIO Musashi 00 The Mermaids 2:11.44 467 1:03.61 1:07.83
2. OPALKA Norbert 00 ASV 2:16.38 418 1:05.70 1:10.68
3. UNTERGANSCHNIGG Stefan 00 SU Wien 2:24.06 354 1:07.59 1:16.47
4. RIZEK Bernhard 01 The Mermaids 2:26.43 337 1:11.66 1:14.77
5. FRITTHUM Benjamin 01 Theresianum 2:27.90 328 1:09.92 1:17.98
6. WU Bing-Yu 00 The Mermaids 2:28.34 325 1:11.89 1:16.45
7. JOBST Raoul 01 The Mermaids 2:35.59 281 1:15.96 1:19.63
8. GRUJIC Marko 01 SVSi 2:42.28 248 1:18.27 1:24.01
9. IONESCU Tudor 01 Theresianum 2:42.50 247 1:17.66 1:24.84

10. RICK Stephan 01 SU Wien 2:47.48 225 1:19.88 1:27.60
11. EL-HAMALAWI Adam 01 SVSi 2:49.10 219 1:21.63 1:27.47
12. FILAKOVSZKY Aron 01 Donau 2:51.01 212 1:22.23 1:28.78
13. HASSAN Jussuf 01 SVSi 3:02.53 174 1:26.74 1:35.79
14. SIMONOVIC Nemanja 01 SVSi 3:03.83 170 1:29.00 1:34.83
15. WEISS Nicolas 01 SU Wien 3:24.36 124 1:37.68 1:46.68

Vie. S2

1. SPACZAY Balazs Adam 02 ASV 2:23.14 361 1:09.93 1:13.21
2. PETRO Michal 03 SU Wien 2:37.58 271 1:17.34 1:20.24
3. BAJWA David 02 Theresianum 2:38.10 268 1:18.66 1:19.44
4. RIZEK Andreas 03 The Mermaids 2:39.34 262 1:18.34 1:21.00
5. CAJKOVSKY Luka 03 Aquatic 2:45.29 234 1:20.07 1:25.22
6. ELBAHNASAWY Abdelrahman 02 Diana 2:46.81 228 1:22.65 1:24.16
7. MURATI Din 03 Aquatic 2:47.58 225 1:22.11 1:25.47
8. OROS Samuel Martin 02 Diana 2:48.33 222 1:21.88 1:26.45
9. DOROSH Andrey 03 Friesen 2:49.97 216 1:22.97 1:27.00

10. HANSEN LOEVE Niklas 03 Hakoah 2:50.39 214 1:21.62 1:28.77
11. LACKNER Mathias 03 Friesen 2:50.62 213 1:22.68 1:27.94
12. LOTTES Roman 02 SVSi 2:52.75 205 1:25.93 1:26.82
13. DUVNJAK Amar 03 Aquatic 2:58.01 188 1:26.86 1:31.15
14. EMROVIC Kenan 03 Donau 2:58.83 185 1:21.96 1:36.87
15. SCHAFFRIAN Mark 03 SU Wien 3:04.02 170 1:29.74 1:34.28
16. MATHEU Philip 02 Aquatic 3:07.81 160 1:29.39 1:38.42
17. LANGMAIER Jan 02 Friesen 3:11.28 151 1:33.35 1:37.93
18. DIACONU Alberto 03 The Mermaids 3:23.25 126 1:42.76 1:40.49
19. TUGANBAYEV Alen 03 Theresianum 3:23.92 125 1:37.17 1:46.75
20. KRICHELI Roy 03 SVSi 3:26.98 119 1:40.41 1:46.57
21. TRIFUNOVIC Philipp 03 SVSi 3:27.33 119 1:39.29 1:48.04

Vie. S3

1. WACK Arpad 04 Aquatic 2:43.03 244 1:21.01 1:22.02
2. FREUDENTHALER Clemens 04 SU Wien 2:49.56 217 1:24.75 1:24.81
3. KOZOKAR Nikola 04 Hakoah 2:56.59 192 1:27.33 1:29.26
4. BAUMGARTNER Moritz 05 Aquatic 2:57.10 191 1:24.70 1:32.40
5. NOWITSCH Theo 04 SVSi 3:09.37 156 1:35.56 1:33.81
6. FRITTHUM Gregory 04 Theresianum 3:16.17 140 1:37.70 1:38.47
7. HANDL Paul 04 Aquatic 3:17.96 136 1:36.98 1:40.98
8. EL-HAMALAWI Aaron 05 SVSi 3:19.59 133 1:36.97 1:42.62
9. HODI Raffael 05 The Mermaids 3:21.96 128 1:34.79 1:47.17

10. RICK Thomas 04 SU Wien 3:27.02 119 1:39.07 1:47.95
11. AUERBACH Luca 05 SU Wien 3:27.15 119 1:41.30 1:45.85
12. KUKLA Konrad 04 Diana 3:28.78 116 1:39.29 1:49.49
13. EMROVIC Kemal 04 Donau 3:34.59 107 1:41.86 1:52.73
14. PANTAZI Carol 05 SU Wien 3:36.60 104 1:43.13 1:53.47
15. STROHMAIER Jonas 05 SU Wien 3:38.94 101 1:43.95 1:54.99
16. EINFALT Dominik Rene 05 SVSi 3:46.70 91 1:50.89 1:55.81
17. HASSAN Ahmed 05 SVSi 3:58.29 78 1:56.60 2:01.69
18. LOTTES Stephan 05 SVSi 3:58.34 78 1:52.16 2:06.18
19. NIKOLAISHVILI Nikolos 05 Theresianum 4:35.45 50 2:12.76 2:22.69
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Vienna International Longcourse Championships
Wien, Stadionbad, 6. - 8.6.2014

Event 72, Boys, 200m Freestyle, Prelim, Vie. S3

Rank YB Time Pts 100m 200m

DSQ LOVISEK Richard 04 SVSi 3:09.01 1:33.07 1:35.94
G02 - The swimmer started before the starting signal.

sick DJURIC Filip 04 Aquatic


